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Introduction
Section 1: The Way of Life in Medieval Europe

Feudalism
Activity: Identify the hierarchies in a feudal society
Activity: Understand the origins of feudalism
Activity: Assess the positive and negative aspects of feudalism

Roles and relationships
Activity: Understand how people were ‘grouped’
Activity: Identify the daily tasks and responsibilities of different social groups
Activity: Explore the health and medical beliefs of medieval people

Section 2: Culture and conflict

Medieval culture
Activity: Identify the features of Gothic architecture
Activity: Understand what an illuminated manuscript is
Activity: Explore the meaning and purpose of a medieval hymn
Activity: Discover what art tells us about life in medieval Europe

The Crusades
Timeline of the Crusades

Activity: Consider the success of the Crusades
Activity: Understand why people fought in the Crusades

Section 3: Continuity and change in society

Crime and punishment
Activity: Identify medieval crimes and punishments
Activity: Analyse the changes made to the medieval justice system

Weapons and defence systems
Activity: Understand medieval weapons
Activity: Understand how the arrival of gunpowder changed medieval warfare

Towns, cities and commerce
Activity: Identify changes in the places people lived

Section 4: Religion in Medieval Europe

The Church
Activity: Understand the role of significant individuals
Activity: Assess the influence of religion on people’s daily lives
Activity: Analyse the effect of Gutenberg’s printing press on the Church

Assessment

Assessment Task One: Inquiry Activity
Assessment Task Two: Essay Question
Assessment Task Three: Research Report 

terminology

Glossary
Activity: Medieval Glossary Crossword 

CONTENTS

4
5
7
8
9
10
11
14
15
16

17
19
20
21
22
23
25
26
27
28

29

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39
41
42
43
44

45

46
47
48
49

50
56


